



3701 S Harvard Ave Suite A - Box 365 Tulsa, OK 74135 800.349.5191



Total Loss Protection

RCWS Protection Plans are fully insured by Lyndon Southern Insurance Company, which is rated A- (Excellent) by A.M. Best Company.

DISCLAIMER: THIS BROCHURE IS NOT A CONTRACT. READ YOUR ACTUAL CONTRACT AGREEMENT AS ITS TERMS, CONDITIONS, EXCLUSIONS AND LIMITATIONS DICTATE YOUR COVERAGE.

This program is Administered by RC Warranty Services, LLC at 3701 S Harvard Ave. Suite A, Box 365, Tulsa, OK 74135.

Welcome to the RCWS Total Loss Protection Plan

Cover your investment, by planning ahead for when trouble occurs. The RCWS Total Loss Protection Plan can help you rest assured that your vehicle is protected against total loss by accidental occurrence, fire, or unrecovered theft.

In the event of Total loss the RCWS Total Loss Protection Plan will provide the following:

For New Vehicle Purchases

We will replace the vehicle with a new or current model year with the same monthly payment, with your maximum benefit amount applied towards the down payment.

For Used Vehicle Purchases

We will replace the vehicle with a newer model with the same monthly payment with your maximum benefit amount applied towards the down payment. Total loss of a vehicle can be a hard hit to any household. Let RCWS give you the protection you can rely on to help you through an event like this.